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Alex Zajac

Josh Messier
Norm Funk

Jim LaChapelle
Matt McBride
Steve Otkowski
Glen Corneau
Doreen Downham
Austin Possum
Kevin Vonderkall
Roland Bricault
Jeff Beck

Bob Possum
Carl Guzzardi
Lou Barrabault
Paul DiTommaso
Scott Gallo
Norm Kowalski
Lenny Mowry
Greg Camden
Brian Danko
John Grupe

Dan Delisle

Thursday Night Ringers League 2025 - 2026

Hdc Gms
42 28
43 6
44 34
44 34
47 34
48 26
48 28
49 14
50 30
50 22
50 10
50 6
51 32
51 12
52 24
53 28
53 32
54 30
54 30
56 30
58 8
59 6
61 30

Results From 2/26/26

McBride / Camden
Zajac / Otkowski
Funk / Vonderkall
The Possum's

J LaChapelle / Kowalski
Corneau / Barrabault
DiTommaso / Delisle

Gallo / Mowry

Won
31.5
30
27
26.5
26.5
22.5
20.5
19.5

Lost
19.5
21
24
24.5
24.5
28.5
30.5
31.5

Pts
807
167
916
884
798
581
622
298
601
427
194
115
604
220
420
465
515
467
460
403
93
56
210

Avg
28.82
27.83
26.94
26.00
23.47
22.35
22.21
21.29
20.03
19.41
19.40
19.17
18.88
18.33
17.50
16.61
16.09
15.57
15.33
13.43
11.63

9.33

7.00

GM's
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51

RI1%
17.14
12.22
11.08
15.49
12.65
7.05
7.86
7.62
7.22
6.21
6.67
2.22
6.77
3.06
6.11
2.26
4.17
511
7.1
511
2.08
2.22
2.00

2GS 4GH HGS HGH HGR%

77
69
68
67
66
56
60
48
50
52
51
43
58
40
49
45
46
44
43
42
28
27
31

161
165
161
156
158
152
156
149
157
150
161
147
164
144
151
151
156
152
151
156
143
133
157

42
38
39
35
41
31
33
30
32
26
26
24
32
24
32
25
25
27
27
26
18
15
16

85
86
84
80
87
80
81
81
82
75
83
76
85
76
83
78
79
82
79
83
73
68
80

30.00
20.00
23.33
26.67
33.33
16.67
16.67
16.67
23.33
13.33
10.00
6.67
20.00
10.00
20.00
10.00
16.67
16.67
23.33
16.67
6.67
3.33
10.00
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Total
RI
144
22
113
158
129



